10401030.16 - CTG3 transportvogn RAL 7035

Short Description

CTG3 transportvogn RAL 7035 til brug med veerktgjsholdere
BxDxH: 670x600x980mm RAL 7035
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Additional Information

Extension heavy loading
Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde

Toldtarifnummer

No

650

710

1020

94032080
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